NYSBDA Honors Jazz Ensemble 2022

Friday - March 4
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-6:00
6:15-7:00
7:45
8:00-9:30
9:30-11:00
11:00

Saturday - March 5

7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-4:30
4:30-6:00
6:00-7:30
8:00-9:30
0:30-11:00
11:00

Sunday - March 6
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30
12:00

Rehearsal and Activity Schedule

Rehearse. Dewitt Basin

Registration/Lunch. Adirondack Room

Rehearse.Dewitt Basin

Break for Room Check-in

Rehearsal. Dewitt Basin

Dinner. Adirondack Room

Assemble for Featured Performance by...

Crane Latin Ensemble, Peter McCoy, Director. Grand Ballroom
Free Time (including Ice Cream Social). Adirondack Room
Room Checks then Lights Out.

Breakfast. Adirondack Room

Leadership Session. Cross Roads Ballroom
Rehearsal. Dewitt Basin

Lunch. Adirondack Room

Rehearsal. Dewitt Basin

Dinner. Adirondack Room

Rehearsal. Dewitt Basin

Attend Evening Concert

Free Time

Room Checks then Lights Out

Breakfast. Adirondack Room

Rehearsal. Dewitt Basin

Relocate to Grand Ballroom, Change for Concert
Soundcheck/Dress Rehearsal. Grand Ballroom
Tuning and Quiet Time. Dewitt Basin

2022 NYSBDA Honor Jazz Ensemble In Concert




